pira i

3Gbit SDI Ys4f i & #s - CWDM

- /¥ 3G-SDI.
o AR AN R G ARAE — MR
* ¥ SMPTE 424M, SMPTE 292M, SMPTE 259M, DVB-ASI
* 1HR¥E ITU-T G694.2 i%£$%18% CWDM i K
« ARAE ITU-T G694.2 #Wpk K 1260 £ 1620nm
o RSTHE BRIk 40km**
« FI-T- yellobrik, greenMachine il Series 5000 7= f 2k
o CRFRTTR
« 4 HF5 4 RoHS i

OH-TR-4-XXXX-LC SDI J£F itk #% & LYNX Technik yellobrik
H1 Series 5000 /= i ) — M fF L. 1% SFP B IFE I
FR I3, AZH WS AR S 358 T4 b SDI {5 S #6316
SERNGES, JFHIEEOE SDIES B ES LA
Fit—b b, $24E T 18F CWDM WK &R, EH TRz
40km** [UEE Y. IZBH AT RANFF S SMPTE 424M. 292M,
259M A1 DVB-ASI f{J 270Mbit/1.485Gbit 1 2.97Gbit SDI 155 .
KR — M TR R A Mm% E %

TESCRER) LYNX =@y SFP 4@ 4t 7 —ANdfl, DUE T 223k ek
T4, SFP nf #ddidh .

OH-TR-4-XXXX-LC

Y4 SFP F= /4

HD-SDI #1 SD-SDI {5511 SDI £Z# R Uk 2%

HLIK

ZH

R (RIS ERERRTD

KR 223 T B

57mm x 13.4mm x 12.4mm

IEE R
EAN / UPC = Efiipa
4250479312708 OH-TR-4-1270-LC 3G SDI Je£f itk 4% - 1270nm

4250479312906 OH-TR-4-1290-LC 3G SDI M4k 2% - 1290nm
4250479313101 OH-TR-4-1310-LC 3G SDI Ja4 ik # - 1310nm
4250479313309 OH-TR-4-1330-LC 3G SDI Ju£F ik £ - 1330nm
4250479313507 OH-TR-4-1350-LC 3G SDI M4k & - 1350nm
4250479313705 OH-TR-4-1370-LC 3G SDI M4k 2% - 1370nm
4250479313903 OH-TR-4-1390-LC 3G SDI JaAF ik # - 1390nm
4250479314108 OH-TR-4-1410-LC 3G SDI AWk % - 1410nm
4250479314306 OH-TR-4-1430-LC 3G SDI M4k & - 1430nm
4250479314504 OH-TR-4-1450-LC 3G SDI Y64k # - 1450nm
4250479314702 OH-TR-4-1470-LC 3G SDI KA & - 1470nm
4250479314900 OH-TR-4-1490-LC 3G SDI M4k & - 1490nm
4250479315105 OH-TR-4-1510-LC 3G SDI M4k 2% - 1510nm
4250479315303 OH-TR-4-1530-LC 3G SDI Ja4F ik # - 1530nm
4250479315501 OH-TR-4-1550-LC 3G SDI Js 2Rk # - 1550nm
4250479315709 OH-TR-4-1570-LC 3G SDI M4k 2 - 1570nm
4250479315907 OH-TR-4-1590-LC 3G SDI J£F IR # - 1590nm
4250479316102 OH-TR-4-1610-LC 3G SDI HAF UK 2 - 1610nm
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i 50g
SFP #4524 [ & MSA
pIABCE LC/ R T. - it
TR 5°C - 40°C
OIS 3.3VDC
h¥E 200mA HEYE K 300mA
W (AR 90%
RS
S Min Typ Max
BEHEE (ps) 2.97 Gbls - 45 80
1.485 Gbit/s - 45 80
270 Mbit/s - 45 80
Wk A-10nm A A +10nm
PRt +1dBm +3dBm +5dBm
EAURIEpn=A 5.0 8.0 -
A= 1 538/129011310/1330/1350/1390/1410/1430/1450/1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/
nm
RSO
ZH Min Typ Max
Pl R 2.97 Gb/s -26 dBm -28dBm -
1.485 Gbit/s -26 dBm -28dBm -
270 Mbit/s -26 dBm -28dBm -
Vi3IS 1260nm - 1620nm
itk - - -3dBm
HRUE SR -45 dBm - -
PR ICEREREPS - - -26 dBm
He2 i fa 0.5dB 2dB -
“wE
iX4E SFP Bl 274 IEC825 A1 FDA 21 CFR 1040.10 1 1040.11 {12806 %

Foro ALV IUERLE R EATHUE R A BAT o BESRIKDEE S 1 e BG4 D6
SRR I A 28 (BREEPI 3D Stk

AfC®

LYNX Technik AG
Brunnenweg 3
D-64331 Weiterstadt
Germany

PH +49 (0) 6150 1817 0
info@lynx-technik.com

LYNX Technik Inc
26366 Ruether Ave.
Santa Clarita, CA 91350
USA

PH +1 (661) 251 8600
info@lynx-usa.com

LYNX Technik Pte Ltd

19 Burn Road

#01-01 Advance Building
Singapore, 369974

PH +65 648 1622
infoasia@lynx-technik.com



